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Results

Rank Points Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID Finish

1 13 47 Davies Dylan 2
2 12 32 Flett-Brown Amiel 1
3 5 68 Worsfold Chris 3
4 4 42 Fraser-Maraun Alexander
5 4 51 Arnold Jem
6 3 23 Kehler Galen
7 1 21 Riddell Patrick 4
8 1 17 Kinney Nigel
9 1 19 Jones Nicholas
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Results

Rank Points Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID Finish

1 13 436 Koblyka Tomas
2 8 303 Davies Neil 4
3 7 366 Wegner Michael 2
4 7 352 Sherstobitoff Tim 3
5 5 318 Storey Quinn 1
6 5 68 Worsfold Chris 3
7 4 51 Arnold Jem
8 3 326 Tani John
9 1 319 Goodman Michael
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Results

Rank Points Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID Finish

1 10 211 Ouellet Anne 1
2 8 220 Haley Gill
3 6 221 Stoebe Solveig 3
4 5 207 Delhaes Joelle 2
5 2 206 Enns Katherine
6 1 230 Howard Lisa 4
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Results

Rank
Point

s Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team

Team 
Code License Nat Code UCI ID

Finis
h

1 13 47 Davies Dylan 2
2 13 436 Koblyka Tomas
3 12 32 Flett-Brown Amiel 1
4 10 211 Ouellet Anne 1
5 8 303 Davies Neil 4
6 8 220 Haley Gill
7 7 366 Wegner Michael 2
8 7 352 Sherstobitoff Tim 3
9 6 221 Stoebe Solveig 3

10 5 318 Storey Quinn 1
11 5 207 Delhaes Joelle 2
12 5 68 Worsfold Chris 3
13 4 42 Fraser-Maraun Alexander
13 4 51 Arnold Jem
15 3 23 Kehler Galen
15 3 326 Tani John
17 2 206 Enns Katherine
18 1 21 Riddell Patrick 4
18 1 230 Howard Lisa 4
20 1 17 Kinney Nigel
20 1 19 Jones Nicholas
20 1 319 Goodman Michael
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Details

Rank Bib
Point

s Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 Sp4 Sp5 Sp6 Sp7 Sp8 Sp9 Sp10 Sp11 +/- Laps
Finis

h
1 47 13 5 5 3 2
2 436 13 5 3 5
3 32 12 5 2 5 1
4 211 10 5 5 1
5 303 8 2 2 3 1 4
6 220 8 3 5
7 366 7 3 1 3 2
8 352 7 5 2 3
9 221 6 1 3 2 3

10 318 5 5 1
11 207 5 2 3 2
12 68 5 3 2 3
13 42 4 2 2
13 51 4 3 1
15 23 3 3
15 326 3 1 2
17 206 2 2
18 21 1 1 4
18 230 1 1 4
20 17 1 1
20 19 1 1
20 319 1 1
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